RANG NOM PRENOM
1 JEAN AURELIEN
2 PEFFRENE JULIEN
3 JALLEL DIDIER
4 BOURGE Guillaume
5 VINUESA DIDIER
6 CAZARY VINCENT
7 IDMONT Philippe
8 JALLEL PHILIPPE
9 LAVITRY SERGE

10 VIALA DAVID

11 BORGNA Richard
12 CAMPAN Nicolas

13 BOVO Benjamin
14 ROMESTIN  FLORIAN
15 LABLANC ALAIN

16 ISSALY LAURENT
17 SINI ANTOINE
18 BURON YANN

19 COURET Laurent
20 LAFON NICOLAS
21 HEBTING VINCENT
22 BOUSQUIERES Jérome
23 GONZALEZ CARLOS
24 MOLIE HENRI

25 OBERLIN Mathieu
26 MAS SEBASTIEN
27 DEVOS CHRISTIAN
28 AUSSENAC  GILBERT
29 BOULADOU PATRICK
30 BOULBES CYRIL

31 BANDU SEBASTIEN
32 VAZQUEZ CHRISTIAN
33 AMELINE DAMIEN
34 NARDUZZY LAURENT
35 ARDAILLOU DIDIER

36 HERMENT Jean-Louis
37 RUPT JEAN LUC
38 CAPOT Jérome
39 LASFARGUES GILLES

40 DUPOUY FABRICE
41 HUSSON Claude

42 LESTOQUOY ANDRE

43 ANDRIEU Fabrice
44 RENOULEAUCD Régis

45 POULIGNY  CHRISTOPHE
46 ACCARINI GILLES

47 FOURNIOLS PATRICK
48 DECLAUX LAURENT
49 AGUERA ALAIN

50 ALLEGRE Jéréemy

51 MOUTET PATRICE
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TEMPS
01:13:57
01:18:52
01:21:45
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01:37:38
01:37:41
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VITESSE
17,20
16,12
15,56
15,26
15,00
14,98
14,89
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14,43
14,40
14,33
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13,16
13,15
13,09
13,07
13,05
13,04
13,03
13,02
12,99
12,93
12,90

CLUB

CA BALMA

TEAM 12

MAS STES PUELLES
Cessales (31290)
MONTAUBAN
MONTAUBAN

US Escatalens (82700)

NL

SCN

CAUSSADE

Montauban (82000)

Cours et Causse Toujours (46090)
Corbarieu (82370)
MONTAUBAN

CASTETIS (64)

TEAM 12

L'Honor de Cos (82130)
SCN

Bressols (82710)
SALVAGNAC

EFCVO VAL D OISE

Barry D'Islemande (82290)
CAHORS

Barry D'Islemande (82290)
Good runnning mirabel (82440)
ST ETIENNE DE TULMONT
VERDUN SUR GARONNE
CA BALMA

ST ETIENNE DE TULMONT
ACP MAESTRIA
ESCATALENS
MONTRICOUX

LABASTIDE MARSIACE
MONTAUBAN

LONS (64)

Good runnning mirabel (82440)
PNT DE LARME
Negrepelisse (82800)
Toulouse (31100)
CASTELFERRUS

Puymirol (47270)
MONTAUBAN

Monclar (82230)

Puymirol (47270)

VALNCE D AGEN

BELFORT DU QUERCY
CASTELGINESTE

SAINT ANTONIN
GRANAGUE

Semeac Olympique (65000)
CAUSSADE



52 RAMETTE
53 POUSSOU
54 DABERNAT
55 LECUYER

56 CORRIHONS

LYDIE
JEAN
Marc
SEBASTIEN
Nicolas

57 BERGOUNIOU EDDY

58 BOZOULS
59 KINT
60 CARLES

Francis
Laurent
Jean-luc

61 BONNEFOUS BERNARD

62 LASSERRE

Jean-Paul

63 PUENTEDURA RENAUD

64 DEMONCHY

JEAN-FRANCC

65 CLEMENTE  Michel

66 CHANDEZ THIERRY

67 DIAZ ERIC

68 BOUGEON LOIC

69 IZARD DOMINIQUE

70 TAURAUD CEDRIC

71 DEMONCHY JEAN-FRANCC
72 CAZES ERIC

73 COUREAU JEAN-LUC

74 DELAMARCHE Jéréme

75 BOUSSAC MELANIE

76 VIDALENC Laurent

77 DUBERNAT  Agnes

78 PERRET Evelyne

79 BOYER Marc

80 SAGE Stéphane

81 DUTOURON SERGE

82 LORNAGE CHRISTOPHE

83 FORSTIER PHILIPPE

84 CROUZET JEAN-PHILIPPI
85 MAYNARD  AUDREY

86 MERIGUET  JEAN-CLAUDE
87 ROYO MICHEL

88 GARNIER PATRICE

89 BENAC TRISTANT

90 GROUSSAC BENOIS

91 RIVAL DIDIER

92 DELCLAUX  HERVE

93 RISSER Yvan

94 DARNIS Muriel

95 LAFORE NICOLAS

96 SALVAT Marie-Théres:
97 MACOMBE  Paul

98 PAGES Bernard

99 MONTEIL Robert

100 GIAMBRA Arnaud

101 ENAUDI JACQUES

102 AUTIERE DAVID

103 APPOLINAIRE JEAN JACQUE!
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01:41:10
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01:45:17
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12,64
12,63
12,61
12,59
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12,48
12,48
12,45
12,40
12,33
12,33
12,29
12,25
12,23
12,23
12,21
12,19
12,15
12,15
12,15
12,15
12,14
12,13
12,11
12,10
12,08
12,07
12,05
11,99
11,97
11,95
11,84
11,82
11,79
11,75
11,73
11,72
11,72
11,72
11,71
11,36
11,35
11,32
11,28
11,25

VAOURS

SANT ANTONNIN

L'Honor de Cos (82130)
MOLIERES

Montauban Athlétisme
SEPTFONDS

Montauban (82000)
Montauban (82000)

ECLA ALBI (81000)

CERCLE ATLETIQUE CASTELASARASINOIS
Montauban (82000)
MONTAUBAN

CAHORS

Montauban (82000)

CAYLUS

TOURNEFEUILLE

Toulouse (31100)

TOUOUSE

CERCLE ATLETIQUE CASTELASARASINOIS
CAHORS

CERCLE ATLETIQUE CASTELASARASINOIS
SALLES

Les Constalats (31280)
GOODRUNNING

Les Coustalats (31280)
Monclar de Quercy (82230)
Las Groulos Longagnos (31240)
Las Groulos Longagnos (31240)
Montauban (82000)

EC MONTESQUIEU

VAYLATS

CAHORS

MONTEIL

CAUSSADE

CAUSSADE

AC FUMEL

MONTAUBAN

MONTAUBAN ATHLE
MONTAUBAN

MONTECH

BRRESSOL

Montpezat de Quercy (82270)
Bruguieres (31150)

MAS GRENIER

Exra pedestre Cahors(46000)
L'Hospitalet (46170)

CAC

Exra pedestre Cahors

Fronton (31620)

Negrepelisse (82800)
Toulouse (31100)

CAUSSADE



104 GADET BERNARD V1H 31 01:53:04 11,25 MONTAUBAN

105 DACOSTA Marie-Claude  V3F 1 01:53:36 11,19 CAC

106 OMER Patrick SEH 40 01:53:53 11,17 VTT Triputes et Mascagnes (82000)
107 ERDMANN  Eric V1H 32 01:54:10 11,14 Negrepelisse (82800)
108 HORNAIN STEPHANE SEH 41 01:54:14 11,13 MOISSAC

109 LAURENT Mathieu SEH 42  01:54:16 11,13 Montauban (82000)
110 MONTEILS  ODYLE V3F 2 01:54:51 11,07 CA BIRAC

111 MARCINKOW! Nicolas SEH 43 01:55:08 11,05 Caussade

112 LE PENVEN  Florian SEH 44  01:55:11 11,04 Les Barthes (82100)

113 LABLANC ALAIN V2H 18 01:55:31 11,01 CASTETIS (64)

114 BOUDET Pierre V3H 11  01:55:38 11,00 Blagnac (31700)

115 CHOGUER ROBERT V3H 12 01:55:56 10,97 MONTEILS

116 PLANTADE  MICKAEL SEH 45 01:56:06 10,95 LES BARTGHES

117 AUDARD BERNARD V3H 13  01:56:59 10,87 LARROQUE

118 BIAU NELLY SEF 4 01:57:20 10,84 CA MOISSAC

119 TOUMI ISMAEL SEH 46  01:57:39 10,81 Toulouse (31100)

120 METAYER Christine V1F 4 01:57:47 10,80 ST Orens (31650)

121 ARPAILLANGE Jacques V1H 33 01:57:48 10,80 Grisolles (82170)

122 BARRAU Florent SEH 47 01:57:48 10,80 Fronton (31620)

123 TEULIER CHRISTINE V2F 2 01:58:39 10,72 SATUC

124 PLANTADE  FLORENT SEH 48  01:59:03 10,68 ST NICOLAS DE LA GRAVE
125 OLIVE CHRISTIAN V3H 14  01:59:27 10,65 SATUC

126 LEMONNIER NICOLAS SEH 49  01:59:38 10,63 MONTAUBAN

127 SWEETING  KAREN V2F 3 02:02:42 10,36 ST ANTONIN NOBLE VALE
128 DUTERNE Jean-Yves V1H 34  02:03:02 10,34 Aucamville (31140)

129 LAURENT Georges V3H 15 02:03:22 10,31 L'Union (31240)

130 BOUGEON MARJORIE SEF 5 02:04:43 10,20 Toulouse (31100)

131 LEQUESNE  Nadia V1F 5 02:05:21 10,15 Les Pieds Lurons (31380)
132 SOUM Jean-Louis V2H 19 02:05:22 10,14 Les Pieds Lurons (31240)
133 BONNETEVE FLAVIE SEF 6 02:05:34 10,13 ESPALION

134 POULIGNY  Christine V1F 6 02:06:20 10,07 C.A.Moissac (82400)00
135 BADIE CLAIRE SEF 7 02:27:39 8,61 Toulouse (31100)

136 PLANTADE  SYVAIN SEH 50 02:27:51 8,60 ST NICOLAS DE LA GRAVE



